
VILLANOVA COLLEGE 
Rugby SEASON 2019 COACHES LIST AND DETAILS 

 

Director of Sport:  Craig Stariha 
AIC Coordinator:   Blake McLauchlan 
AIC Coordinator:   Chris Everding 

cstariha@vnc.qld.edu.au 
bmclauchlan@vnc.qld.edu.au 
ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Rugby Program Advisor: Lar Aerenga  lar.aerenga@mulford.com.au 

TEAM COACH EMAIL 

1st XV Paul Davey 
Craig Kassulke 

Outside Coach 
Outside Coach 

Paul.davey@hotmail.com 
craig@southbankinsurancebrokers.com.au 

Manager Steve Bremner Staff sbremner@vnc.qld.edu.au 

2ND XV Mick Garske 
Arthur Eustace-Earle 

Staff 
Outside Coach 

mgarske@vnc.qld.edu.au 
arthureearle@telstra.com 

3rd XV Matt Smith 
Mark Redmond 

Staff 
Parent 

msmith@vnc.qld.edu.au 
mark@pfhl.com.au 

4th XV Terry Gaffney 
Dan McHugh 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

Tgaff62@hotmail.com 
dan@signmanager.com.au  

10A Matt Levander 
Scott Mains 

Staff 
Old Boy 

mlevander@vnc.qld.edu.au 
scott-m@live.com.au 

10B Jack O’Hare Staff johare@vnc.qld.edu.au  

10C Pat Thomas 
Fletcher O’Neill 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

patrickthomas1999@outlook.com 
fletcher.oneill@hotmail.com 

Year 9 
Manager 

Peter Simpson Staff psimpson@vnc.qld.edu.au 

9A Jon Winsbury 
Eddie Harris 

Parent 
Parent 

jon.winsbury@gbtpa.com.au 
eddieharris1974@gmail.com 

9B David Grigson 
David Lowe 

Parent 
Outside Coach 

David.grigson@tweglobal.com 
Djlowe02@icloud.com 

8A Kirk Astill Staff kastill@vnc.qld.edu.au 

8B Ben Cree Old Boy bennycree@gmail.com 

8C Harrison Stanfield 
Josh Mullins 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

harrisons1998@gmail.com 
jmullinss23@hotmail.com 

7A Jordan Roache 
Alisi Wilson 

Staff 
Outside Coach 

jroache@vnc.qld.edu.au 
alisi.Wilson@redsrugby.com.au 

7B Ben Lynam Staff blynam@vnc.qld.edu.au 

7C Dean Staley  Parent info@datelectrical.com.au 

7Gold Rohan McCaul  Parent rohan.mccaul@apa.com.au 

7 White  Mark Stuart Old Boy mstuart2001@gmail.com 

Year 6 
Manager 

Callum Hackett  Staff chackett@vnc.qld.edu.au 

6A Matt Thornton Parent mjtho4@eq.edu.au 

6B David Harris         Parent d.harris@uq.edu.au 

6C Robert Gore Parent robertgore@energex.com.au  

Year 5 
Manager 

Brendan Kennedy Staff bkennedy@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5A Ben Francis 
Paul Keene 

Parent 
Parent 

ben@fdmg.com.au 
Keeno3@hotmail.com 

5B Ben Thurlow Staff bthurlow@vnc.qld.edu.au 

5C Nick Philips Old Boy  Nick.p3012@gmail.com 

5Gold Harry Addley 
Isaac Abraham 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

Haddley@optusnet.com 
Isaacabraham151@outlook.com 

5White Will Vokes 
James Muldoon 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

Willvokes00@gmail.com 
Jmuldoon2001@hotmail.com  
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